HOISTING - MARINE - CONSTRUCTION |

VL2K WINCH WITH HANDWHEEL

PARTS LIST
REF # PART # QTY DESCRIPTION
1 3638145 1 WINCH W/HANDWHEEL ADAPTER PLATE
2 3438007 1 30” HANDWHEEL
3 6206984 1 HANDWHEEL DECAL
4 3603835 2 VL 2-HOLE PLATE 2”
5 3671010 1 HANDWHEEL SPINNER KNOB ASSEMBLY
A 5896406 4 3/8 SAE FLAT WASHER
B 5806243 4 3/8 SPLIT LOCK WASHER
C 5896377 4 3/8 HEX NUT
D 5896264 4 HHCS 3/8-16 X 5-1/2 SS
E 5898101 4 3/8 X 1 CARRIAGE BOLT
F 5897016 4 3/8 NYLOCK HEX NUT

H

5> D3
o /\
. s

<M
sV

-

NS

Figure 1 Mounting of Winch to Lift
P/N 6112104 6/11/10



	30” HANDWHEEL

